
Subject: Re: BID petition update
From: Vanessa Rivera <vrivera@saintthomasla.org>
Date: 04/26/2018 11:53 AM
To: Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com>
CC: Moises Gomez <moises@lani.org>, Rebecca <rebecca@lani.org>, Monica
<monica@lani.org>, yonahcares@yahoo.com, helen chen
<helenchen134@gmail.com>, "Ana M. Ricardo"
<mtliveentertainment@gmail.com>, Don Swartz <donswartz@cox.net>, "Fr.
John Bakas" <frbakas@stsophia.org>, Jacob Segal
<jsegal@standardmanagement.com>, Leonardo Magana
<maganaleonardo@hotmail.com>

Almost there! Keep us updated please. Thank you all. 

On Thu, Apr 26, 2018 at 11:02 AM, Marc Tavakoli <marc@mdtproperties.com
<mailto:marc@mdtproperties.com> > wrote:

Thank you for the update. Please let me know what else I can do to help.

--
Marc Tavakoli
MDT Properties
marc@mdtproperties.com <mailto:marc@mdtproperties.com>
(310) 285-6062

Sent from my Pixel 2

Thursday, 26 April 2018, 11:01AM -07:00 from Moises Gomez moises@lani.org
<mailto:moises@lani.org> : 

Hello board members,

As of this morning the petition percentage total is at 47.35 % with a week 
and a day left until the City Clerk’s deadline.

This leaves us with 2.65 % left to reach the 50 %+ threshold required by 
the City Clerk’s office.

We have a healthy amount pending petitions that we are actively attempting 
to get signatures for, so I will update you as they start coming in.

Sincerely, 
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Moises Gomez

BLQ BID Program Manager

Los Angeles Neighborhood Initiative

800 Figueroa St., Ste. 970 <https://maps.google.com
/?q=800+Figueroa+St.,+Ste.+970+%0A+++++++Los+Angeles,+CA+90017&entry=gmail&source=g>

<https://maps.google.com
/?q=800+Figueroa+St.,+Ste.+970+%0A+++++++Los+Angeles,+CA+90017&entry=gmail&source=g>

Los Angeles, CA 90017 <https://maps.google.com
/?q=800+Figueroa+St.,+Ste.+970+%0A+++++++Los+Angeles,+CA+90017&entry=gmail&source=g>

(213) 627-1822 x13

(323) 200-9132 mobile

(213) 627-1821 fax

moises@lani.org <mailto:moises@lani.org>

http://blqbid.org <http://blqbid.org/>

www.lani.org <http://www.lani.org/>

-- 

Vanessa Rivera
Director of Advancement
St. Thomas the Apostle School 
2632 W. 15th Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90006
Phone: 323-737-4730 ext. 223
Fax: 323-737-6348
vrivera@saintthomasla.org <mailto:vrivera@saintthomasla.org>  
www.saintthomasla.org <http://www.saintthomasla.org>
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